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SALDO AKHIR : 392.000,00
PLAFOND : ,00

BLOKIR SALDO : ,00
391.999,00SALDO YG DAPAT DIGUNAKAN :

REKENING KORAN TABUNGAN

01012024 sd 24102025

JARANAN RT 002/011 Kab. Temanggung 56261
MUKHAMAD YUSUF KHAEDAR
1510101404 CC : 00 IDR

KETERANGAN MUTASI-DR MUTASI-CR SALDO-AKHIRTGL-TRN

425.335,00Pindahan Saldo

28.002,0002012024 Angs(PM).No : 4740101777/04012024/006 397.333,00

1,0005022024 Angs(P-SI) No: 4740101777/04022024/007 28.001,00

500.001,0012022024 ANGSR BRI 07 FEB 24 500.000,00

800.001,0012022024 ANGSR BRI 07 FEB 24 300.000,00

430.669,0012022024 Angs(P-SI) No: 4740101777/04022024/007 369.332,00

33.336,0004032024 Angs(P-SI) No: 4740101777/04032024/008 397.333,00

1.398.336,0006032024 PELUNASAN VIA BRI 4 MARET 24 1.365.000,00

65.000,0007032024 Pelunasan(P).No : 4740101777 An. MUKHAMA 1.333.336,00

4.065.000,0007032024 Piutang (MR) No : 4710100083 An. MUKHAMAD YUSUF KH 4.000.000,00

4.017.000,0007032024 Biaya Administrasi An.MUKHAMAD YUSUF KHAEDAR 48.000,00

3.997.000,0007032024 Biaya Materai An.MUKHAMAD YUSUF KHAEDAR 20.000,00

3.995.000,0007032024 Pendapatan Materai An.MUKHAMAD YUSUF KHAEDAR 2.000,00

3.990.000,0007032024 Biaya ID Score An.MUKHAMAD YUSUF KHAEDAR 5.000,00

3.980.000,0007032024 MUKHAMAD YUSUF KHAEDAR 01 10.000,00

65.000,0007032024 TARTUN AN. M YUSUF KHAEDAR 3.915.000,00

465.000,0016042024 ANGS MUKHAMAD YUSUF KHAEDAR 400.000,00

67.667,0016042024 Angs(P-SI) No: 4710100083/07042024/001 397.333,00

467.667,0014052024 ANGS MUKHAMAD YUSUF KHAEDAR 400.000,00

70.334,0014052024 Angs(P-SI) No: 4710100083/07052024/002 397.333,00

470.334,0026062024 ANGS MUKHAMAD YUSUF KHAEDAR 400.000,00

73.001,0026062024 Angs(P-SI) No: 4710100083/07062024/003 397.333,00

473.001,0005072024 ANGS MUKHAMAD YUSUF KHAEDAR 400.000,00

75.668,0008072024 Angs(P-SI) No: 4710100083/07072024/004 397.333,00

475.668,0027072024 ANGS MUKHAMAD YUSUF K 400.000,00

78.335,0007082024 Angs(P-SI) No: 4710100083/07082024/005 397.333,00

478.335,0020092024 ANGS MUKHAMAD YUSUF KHAEDAR 400.000,00

81.002,0020092024 Angs(P-SI) No: 4710100083/07092024/006 397.333,00

481.002,0012102024 ANGS MUHAMAD YUSUF KHAEDAR 400.000,00

83.669,0012102024 Angs(P-SI) No: 4710100083/07102024/007 397.333,00

483.669,0007112024 ANGS MUKHAMAD YUSUF KHAEDAR 400.000,00

86.336,0007112024 Angs(P-SI) No: 4710100083/07112024/008 397.333,00

1.801.336,0021112024 PLNSN MUKHAMAD YUSUF K 1.715.000,00

404.000,0021112024 Pelunasan(P).No : 4710100083 An. MUKHAMA 1.397.336,00

4.404.000,0022112024 Piutang (MR) No : 4710100317 An. MUKHAMAD YUSUF KH 4.000.000,00

4.356.000,0022112024 Biaya Administrasi An.MUKHAMAD YUSUF KHAEDAR 48.000,00

4.336.000,0022112024 Biaya Materai An.MUKHAMAD YUSUF KHAEDAR 20.000,00

4.334.000,0022112024 Pendapatan Materai An.MUKHAMAD YUSUF KHAEDAR 2.000,00

4.329.000,0022112024 Biaya ID Score An.MUKHAMAD YUSUF KHAEDAR 5.000,00

Dicetak oleh : okta 24102025-08:44:48
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4.319.000,0022112024 MUKHAMAD YUSUF KC 01 10.000,00

404.000,0022112024 TARTUN AN. MUKHAMAD YUSUF KHAEDAR 3.915.000,00

804.000,0012122024 ANGS MUKHAMAD YUSUF KHAEDAR 400.000,00

406.000,0023122024 Angs(P-SI) No: 4710100317/22122024/001 398.000,00

8.000,0022012025 Angs(P-SI) No: 4710100317/22012025/002 398.000,00

208.000,0030012025 ANGS YUSUF KHAEDAR 29/1/25 200.000,00

1,0026022025 Angs(P).No : 4710100317/22022025/003 207.999,00

191.001,0028022025 ANGS MUKHAMAD YUSUF KHAEDAR 191.000,00

1.000,0028022025 Angs(P).No : 4710100317/22022025/003 190.001,00

251.000,0024032025 ANGS MUKHAMAD YUSUF KHAEDAR 250.000,00

1,0025032025 Angs(P).No : 4710100317/22032025/004 250.999,00

454.001,0011042025 SETUN AN. 13/24 454.000,00

854.001,0011042025 MUKHAMAD YUSUF KHAEDAR 400.000,00

707.000,0011042025 Angs(P-SI) No: 4710100317/22032025/004 147.001,00

854.001,0022042025 Koreksi (P) : 4710100317/22032025 147.001,00

400.001,0022042025 KOR ANGS AKHMAD SULAIMAN 454.000,00

2.001,0022042025 Angs(P-SI) No: 4710100317/22042025/005 398.000,00

1,0030042025 Angs(P).No : 4710100317/22032025/004 2.000,00

400.001,0003052025 ANGS MUKHAMAD YUSUF KHAEDAR 400.000,00

255.000,0003052025 Angs(P-SI) No: 4710100317/22032025/004 145.001,00

1,0026052025 Angs(P).No : 4710100317/22052025/006 254.999,00

400.001,0017062025 ANGS VIA BRI TGL 17/06/25 400.000,00

257.000,0017062025 Angs(P-SI) No: 4710100317/22052025/006 143.001,00

1,0026062025 Angs(P).No : 4710100317/22062025/007 256.999,00

400.001,0023072025 ANGS M. YUSUF KHAEDAR BRI 23/07/25 400.000,00

259.000,0023072025 Angs(P-SI) No: 4710100317/22062025/007 141.001,00

1,0026072025 Angs(P).No : 4710100317/22072025/008 258.999,00

400.001,0026082025 ANGS MUKHAMAD YUSUF BRI 25/08/25 400.000,00

261.000,0026082025 Angs(P-SI) No: 4710100317/22072025/008 139.001,00

1,0027082025 Angs(P).No : 4710100317/22082025/009 260.999,00

400.001,0029092025 ANGS MUKHAMAD YUSUF BRI 29/09/25 400.000,00

263.000,0029092025 Angs(P).No : 4710100317/22082025/009 137.001,00

1,0029092025 Angs(P).No : 4710100317/22092025/010 262.999,00

400.001,0020102025 ANGS MUKHMAD YUSUF KHAEDAR 16/10/25 400.000,00

525.001,0020102025 ANGS M. YUSUF KHAEDAR 18/10/25 125.000,00

390.000,0020102025 Angs(P-SI) No: 4710100317/22092025/010 135.001,00

790.000,0022102025 PLNSN M YUSUF KHAEDAR 22/10/25 400.000,00

392.000,0022102025 Angs(P-SI) No: 4710100317/22102025/011 398.000,00

20.080.336,00 20.047.001,00

Dicetak oleh : okta 24102025-08:44:48


